
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 08/05/2020 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:41:45 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 7/29/2020 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 8/4/2020 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFP,0231,OOT2000000001,11 CMA,0231,OOT2100000001,1 OFFICE OF TECHNOLOGY Data Center 2.0 RFP (OT20023) VION CORPORATION 04/10/2020 08/04/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2000000043,1 CPO,0211,GSD2100000003,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION East Capitol Complex Telephone/Data
Conduit Installation

PLATEAU ELECTRIC INC 06/18/2020 07/30/2020 190,000.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2000000045,2 CPO,0211,GSD2100000002,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Building 22 HVAC Renovations Project DSO MECHANICAL LLC 07/07/2020 07/30/2020 2,308,775.00

CRFQ,0307,DEV2000000011,3 CMA,0307,DEV2100000001,1 WEST VIRGINIA DEVELOPMENT
OFFICE

Reconstruction of Stick Built Homes Thompson Construction Group Inc 06/10/2020 07/31/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0307,DEV2000000011,3 CMA,0307,DEV2100000002,1 WEST VIRGINIA DEVELOPMENT
OFFICE

CENTRALIZED MASTER
AGREEMENT

Persons Services Corp. 06/10/2020 07/31/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR2000000009,4 CPO,0310,DNR2000000012,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Bowden Hatchery Facilities Upgrades
Project

BRECKENRIDGE CORP 06/11/2020 07/30/2020 6,366,000.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2000000038,2 CMA,0313,DEP2100000001,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Mapping Services in Southern counties
of West Virginia

MEAD & HUNT INC 06/30/2020 08/04/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0439,EBA2000000026,3 CPO,0439,EBA2100000001,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

HVAC UNITS CASTO TECHNICAL SERVICES INC 06/16/2020 07/30/2020 115,000.00

CRFQ,0439,EBA2000000026,3 CPO,0439,EBA2100000002,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

HVAC UNITS RICHS REFRIGERATION AC
HEATING PLUMBING & WELDING
SVS INC

06/16/2020 07/30/2020 29,450.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2100000002,1 CPO,0603,ADJ2100000005,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Brass Casing Deformer (DOD
approved)

Bouldin & Lawson LLC 07/15/2020 08/03/2020 84,400.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000172,1 CPO,0803,DOT2100000003,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STEEL REINFORCING BARS
(05200347)

FORM TECH CONCRETE FORMS
INC

06/25/2020 08/04/2020 37,789.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2000000025,1 CMA,1400,AGR2100000002,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Linen Services for Cedar Lakes
Conference Center

DRY CLEANING WORLD INC 06/22/2020 07/30/2020 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,1400,AGR2000000032,1 CPO,1400,AGR2100000003,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE USAHERDS/USAPLANTS/USALIMS
Maintenance & Support

ACCLAIM SYSTEMS INC 07/10/2020 08/04/2020 91,724.16

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

